PRELIMINARY
Specification Sheet - Version: 1
Chroma-Q® Space Force twobyfour™
Large Source, Lightweight, & Powerful
Part No: CHSPFV
Chroma-Q and all associated product names are recognised trademarks, for more information visit www.chroma-q.com/trademarks. The rights and ownership of all trademarks are recognised.
Whilst every effort has been made to ensure that the information is correct, Chroma-Q accepts no liability for errors or omissions. Technical specifications and data are provided for guidance only.
Because we constantly aim to improve our products, we reserve the right to amend or alter at any time and without prior notice, the specifications of any product. E&OE.

• Extensive range of optional accessories
• Chroma-Q’s proven LED performance
ORDERING INFORMATION
CQ1512-1000: Chroma-Q Space Force twobyfour with yoke (black)
CQ1512-1005: Chroma-Q Space Force  twobyfour with yoke (white)
CQ1512-1500: Chroma-Q Space Force twobyfour with yoke and
LumenRadio Installed (black)
CQ1512-1505:Chroma-Q Space Force  twobyfour with yoke and LumenRadio
Installed (white)
ACCESSORIES
CHSPFSY: Long Yoke Kit (for vertical mount)
CQ1512-9014: Mounting Plate For Yoke (CHSPFSY) Kit (W/O Yoke, w/o
Hardware, for vertical mount)
CQ1512-9020: Large Yoke Kit (Included with 2x4)
CQ647-9070: LumenRadio kit – user installed
OVERALL SPECIFICATIONS
Net Dimensions Width: 1233mm / 48.5”
(without fixings): Height: 626mm / 24.6”